
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 463 TATIELE ROBERTA DE CARVALHO F 36 F3539 - SEM EQUIPE 00:20:16.87 00:20:16.58

2 6 ALANA ROBERTA FREIRE PACELLE 
FIGUEIREDO 

F 36 F3539 - CALDENSE 00:22:27.88 00:22:26.35

3 16 ALINE PERINOTO F 35 F3539 - ISABELLE SILVA 00:22:38.97 00:22:37.66

4 18 ALINE TATIELE DA SILVA F 37 F3539 1 CALDENSE 00:22:56.71 00:22:53.38

5 41 ANDRESSA CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES F 33 F3034 1 SEM EQUIPE 00:23:32.71 00:23:28.02

6 365 MAYRA GIULIANNE BUONO ANTUES F 31 F3034 2 CROSSFIT 00:23:33.83 00:23:31.06

7 369 MILENA INES DE OLIVEIRA F 26 F2529 1 CROSSFIT 00:24:05.06 00:23:58.67

8 102 DAYANA DE AVELAR COLOMBO 
PICHITELI

F 41 F4044 1 CROSSFIT 00:24:37.52 00:24:12.04

9 436 ROSEANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA GOUVEA F 30 F3034 3 CROSSFIT 00:24:50.20 00:24:39.81

10 374 NATALIA ALVES PONTES F 27 F2529 2 CROSSFIT 00:24:53.06 00:24:42.50

11 341 MARIANA VITTI RAPOSO F 32 F3034 4 CROSSFIT 00:24:58.82 00:24:48.92

12 322 MARCELA PEDERSEN SERENO ANANIAS F 37 F3539 2 CROSSFIT 00:26:01.75 00:25:00.57

13 163 GIULIA MESSA F 25 F2529 3 CROSSFIT 00:26:12.49 00:25:11.79

14 338 MARIANA HELENA ANACLETO  F 25 F2529 4 STUDIO MARIANA ANACLETO 00:25:20.77 00:25:17.51

15 467 THAIS DINIZ DIAS F 45 F4549 1 IRONRUNNER 00:25:38.40 00:25:27.92

16 99 DANILA MODESTO BARBOSA F 35 F3539 3 CROSSFIT 00:25:52.02 00:25:40.26

17 334 MARIA KELLI QUILICE BASTOS F 44 F4044 2 AEM CROSS 00:25:47.56 00:25:41.86

18 181 HELENA ZAMBELLI F 31 F3034 5 CROSSFIT 00:25:55.55 00:25:48.55

19 451 SORAYA LILIAN  SANTOS F 51 F5054 1 DGG 00:26:00.18 00:25:54.68

20 481 VANESSA DE CASSIA PAIVA F 39 F3539 4 ISABELLE SILVA 00:26:26.75 00:26:10.92

21 200 JACKELINE ALMEIDA F 37 F3539 5 CROSSFIT 00:26:37.51 00:26:12.39

22 262 LAURA CARVALHO FERREIRA F 27 F2529 5 CROSSFIT 00:26:45.40 00:26:25.80

23 114 EDUARDA PEIXOTO MELO F 30 F3034 6 RUN BARRO PRETO 00:26:28.69 00:26:28.62

24 33 ANA MARIA OLIVEIRA ZUCCA F 26 F2529 6 CROSSFIT 00:26:45.56 00:26:37.60

25 376 NATALIA CRISTINA CORREA DA COSTA F 27 F2529 7 CROSSFIT 00:26:49.00 00:26:38.42

26 441 SABRINA MARCELINO DE OLIVEIRA F 34 F3034 7 CROSSFIT 00:26:44.77 00:26:38.53

27 55 BRUNA CARDOSO F 34 F3034 8 CROSSFIT 00:26:43.29 00:26:42.38

28 490 VIVIAN DAS GRACAS SILVA DA CUNHA F 36 F3539 6 CROSSFIT 00:27:09.91 00:27:01.67

29 499 YARA SOUZA F 34 F3034 9 CROSSFIT 00:27:17.89 00:27:02.22

30 94 DANIELA CRUVINEL DE ABREU F 45 F4549 2 CROSSFIT 00:27:26.57 00:27:02.25

31 442 SABRINA PEREIRA NEVES F 29 F2529 8 CROSSFIT 00:27:23.11 00:27:03.26
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32 330 MARIA CAROLINA DA SILVA F 26 F2529 9 CROSSFIT 00:27:37.19 00:27:03.95

33 468 THAIS DOS SANTOS ELIAS F 27 F2529 10 CROSSFIT 00:27:29.59 00:27:05.64

34 167 GRAZIELE NUNES ROCHA F 34 F3034 10 CROSS COM RUN 00:27:25.26 00:27:12.51

35 370 MONALISA MIRANDA CORREIA F 37 F3539 7 CROSSFIT 00:27:22.47 00:27:19.52

36 245 JULIANA ASTOLFO F 48 F4549 3 CROSSFIT 00:27:42.24 00:27:20.42

37 342 MARIANE FRANCO SOUZA DA COSTA F 31 F3034 11 ROBSON ALVARENGA 00:27:22.82 00:27:20.85

38 270 LETICIA DE SOUSA ALEIXO F 26 F2529 11 CROSSFIT 00:27:39.40 00:27:27.27

39 279 LIVIA SARAIVA FERREIRA F 42 F4044 3 CROSSFIT 00:27:32.61 00:27:27.90

40 445 SANCLEIA VICENTE PASSOS F 40 F4044 4 CROSSFIT 00:27:50.79 00:27:28.91

41 199 IZABELA LIGUORI F 25 F2529 12 SEM EQUIPE 00:28:08.08 00:27:32.58

42 320 MARCELA FERREIRA DE LIMA F 30 F3034 12 CROSSFIT 00:28:34.49 00:27:32.62

43 193 ISABEL CRISTINA MOREIRA MENDES F 52 F5054 2 ATENAS 00:27:44.00 00:27:32.80

44 261 LARYSSA MORAES F 29 F2529 13 CROSSFIT 00:27:35.26 00:27:33.80

45 129 ESTER CASIMIRO DOS SANTOS  F 35 F3539 8 ATENAS 00:28:21.30 00:27:34.38

46 244 JULIA NOGUEIRA FRANCISCO F 26 F2529 14 CROSSFIT 00:27:57.97 00:27:37.56

47 70 CARLA MARIANE QUERIDO DE SOUZA F 34 F3034 13 CROSSFIT 00:27:54.79 00:27:38.72

48 275 LILIAN PALOMO RODRIGUES F 39 F3539 9 SEM EQUIPE 00:27:53.49 00:27:41.76

49 249 JULIANA KAWANISHI BRAGA F 40 F4044 5 CROSSFIT 00:27:55.92 00:27:44.88

50 52 BIANCA CANATTO CANDIDO F 24 F1424 1 CROSSFIT 00:27:54.51 00:27:47.54

51 143 FLAVIA FERRO F 34 F3034 14 ISABELLE SILVA 00:28:05.83 00:27:55.34

52 185 HELOISA HELENA VIAN F 35 F3539 10 CROSSFIT 00:28:24.78 00:28:01.18

53 340 MARIANA SOUSA SILVA RIOS COSTA F 40 F4044 6 CROSSFIT 00:28:16.17 00:28:05.04

54 347 MARINA PEREIRA ALVEZ F 29 F2529 15 CROSSFIT 00:28:09.67 00:28:05.24

55 389 PATRICIA DECHICHI F 43 F4044 7 CROSSFIT 00:28:25.52 00:28:05.42

56 318 MAIRA LEDA DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO F 40 F4044 8 CROSSFIT 00:28:09.22 00:28:05.84

57 85 CRISTIANE MARTINS DA SILVA SANTOS F 39 F3539 11 CROSSFIT 00:28:36.98 00:28:07.47

58 366 MEL FACONI CUNHA F 24 F1424 2 CROSSFIT 00:28:13.17 00:28:10.58

59 378 NATHALIA OLIVEIRA F 26 F2529 16 CROSSFIT 00:28:16.45 00:28:11.88

60 28 ANA ELISE BENEDITO DA SILVA F 33 F3034 15 SEM EQUIPE 00:28:49.03 00:28:16.66

61 46 ANNA PAULA LIMA VIEIRA F 45 F4549 4 CROSSFIT 00:28:48.96 00:28:18.29

62 88 CRISTINA SANTOS  F 38 F3539 12 VOGO 00:28:31.04 00:28:18.54

63 450 SIMONE REGINALDA DA PAIXAO NERY F 50 F5054 3 SEM EQUIPE 00:28:27.55 00:28:19.58
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64 43 ANDRESSA SABINO FERNANDES F 27 F2529 17 CROSSFIT 00:28:58.63 00:28:23.12

65 157 GEISA CASAGRANDE DE SOUSA 
BRUNELI  

F 41 F4044 9 AEM CROSS 00:28:31.59 00:28:26.54

66 478 VALERIA BASTOS FIGUEIREDO NEVES F 42 F4044 10 CROSSFIT 00:28:33.55 00:28:31.07

67 205 JAQUELINE HELENA ALVES GARCIA  F 33 F3034 16 CT MEDUSA 00:29:04.54 00:28:32.76

68 196 ISABELA GARCIA F 31 F3034 17 CROSSFIT 00:29:35.47 00:28:34.90

69 101 DARA QUEIROZ MARIANO F 29 F2529 18 CROSSFIT 00:29:40.58 00:28:38.23

70 420 RENATA PRADO GOMES F 40 F4044 11 CROSSFIT 00:28:57.67 00:28:39.21

71 66 CAMILA MATOS F 43 F4044 12 CROSSFIT 00:28:57.48 00:28:46.40

72 260 LARISSA MELO MORI DE PAULO F 28 F2529 19 CROSSFIT 00:29:13.97 00:28:56.91

73 339 MARIANA RISSI RUZAO F 36 F3539 13 CROSS COM RUN 00:29:11.71 00:28:58.38

74 469 THAIS SILVA RAMIREZ F 27 F2529 20 CROSSFIT 00:29:17.72 00:29:02.30

75 346 MARINA MOSCARDINI VILELA F 32 F3034 18 SEM EQUIPE 00:29:09.53 00:29:03.09

76 453 STEFANY CRISTINA DOS REIS  F 34 F3034 19 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:29:31.47 00:29:03.41

77 363 MAYARA RISSI RUZAO F 34 F3034 20 CROSS COM RUN 00:29:15.36 00:29:03.42

78 403 PRISCILA LEMOS F 45 F4549 5 SEM EQUIPE 00:29:21.89 00:29:03.47

79 345 MARINA BEATRIZ DUARTE  F 25 F2529 21 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:29:35.62 00:29:06.18

80 254 KARINA SILVERIO F 31 F3034 21 CROSSFIT 00:29:43.40 00:29:14.38

81 42 ANDRESSA CRISTINA DE REZENDE F 25 F2529 22 CROSSFIT 00:29:46.47 00:29:16.23

82 236 JOYCE SANTANA GONCALVES  F 24 F1424 3 ATENAS CROSS TRAINING 00:29:20.26 00:29:18.11

83 414 RAQUEL RIOS F 17 F1424 4 CROSSFIT 00:29:25.81 00:29:21.32

84 65 CAMILA MACIENTE SOUZA F 31 F3034 22 CROSSFIT 00:29:30.84 00:29:27.36

85 53 BIANCA DA SILVA MARTINS F 28 F2529 23 CROSSFIT 00:29:41.27 00:29:28.31

86 388 PAMELA DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES 
CAPITELLI

F 36 F3539 14 CROSSFIT 00:29:58.92 00:29:29.98

87 75 CAROLINE ESTEVES THEODORO F 27 F2529 24 CROSSFIT 00:29:49.87 00:29:36.05

88 112 EDILAINE BARBACOVI F 27 F2529 25 CROSSFIT 00:30:05.89 00:29:36.94

89 379 NATHALIA SAVIO FARIA F 28 F2529 26 CROSSFIT 00:30:13.37 00:29:45.20

90 237 JUCARA APARECIDA FERREIRA  F 43 F4044 13 AEMCROSS 00:30:22.90 00:29:49.57

91 123 ERICA BERTELLI PENHA F 31 F3034 23 CROSSFIT 00:30:19.98 00:29:50.98

92 259 LARISSA APOLINARIO F 29 F2529 27 CROSSFIT 00:30:21.38 00:29:51.57

93 148 FRANCIELI DO NASCIMENTO MINUSSI F 33 F3034 24 CROSSFIT 00:30:26.00 00:29:54.50

94 362 MAYARA DE OLIVEIRA CEZARIO F 25 F2529 28 CROSSFIT 00:30:30.60 00:29:56.83
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95 246 JULIANA FABRI CARMELITO F 38 F3539 15 CROSSFIT 00:30:34.18 00:29:57.22

96 361 MAYARA ANDRADE MARCONDES DE 
SOUZA

F 45 F4549 6 CROSSFIT 00:30:23.19 00:30:00.96

97 13 ALICE MARCONDES REIS OLIVEIRA F 40 F4044 14 CROSSFIT 00:30:11.41 00:30:08.33

98 238 JULIA ABRAO GRACIOSO F 24 F1424 5 CROSSFIT 00:30:24.00 00:30:09.24

99 373 NATALIA  MUSTAFE F 27 F2529 29 CROSSFIT 00:30:40.87 00:30:09.44

100 31 ANA GABRIELA ZANETTI F 23 F1424 6 CROSSFIT 00:30:41.14 00:30:09.70

101 78 CHRISTENE DUARTE MARTINS F 44 F4044 15 CF DECHICHI 00:30:35.82 00:30:13.18

102 56 BRUNA CRISTINA DA SILVA  F 33 F3034 25 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:30:51.74 00:30:21.75

103 248 JULIANA JACON F 44 F4044 16 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:53.24 00:30:29.23

104 96 DANIELA MESQUITA F 26 F2529 30 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:46.66 00:30:30.21

105 90 DAIANE TIBURCIO F 35 F3539 16 CROSSFIT 00:30:41.09 00:30:30.26

106 371 MONARA CAMPOS F 28 F2529 31 CROSSFIT 00:30:39.10 00:30:32.38

107 257 KATIA CRISTINA RUY F 47 F4549 7 COOPOCOS 00:31:05.77 00:30:38.37

108 439 SABRINA COSTA GOMES F 20 F1424 7 CROSSFIT 00:31:11.68 00:30:40.89

109 253 KARINA ABRAO GRACIOSO F 47 F4549 8 CROSSFIT 00:31:02.39 00:30:48.02

110 17 ALINE REBEKA DIAS ALVES F 26 F2529 32 CROSSFIT 00:31:03.07 00:30:55.04

111 162 GISELLE DE JESUS ALVES F 28 F2529 33 CROSSFIT 00:31:29.02 00:30:58.65

112 30 ANA FLAVIA GUIARO F 47 F4549 9 EQUIPE AEM - MOCOCA 00:31:17.35 00:30:58.83

113 125 ERIKA BATISTA FRANCIOLLI F 33 F3034 26 CROSSFIT 00:31:10.81 00:30:59.03

114 382 NOELI DE FARIA GARCIA F 37 F3539 17 CROSSFIT 00:31:22.42 00:31:02.99

115 381 NAYARA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 34 F3034 27 CROSSFIT 00:31:19.61 00:31:05.17

116 317 LUZIA DE OLIVEIRA CANHADAS F 58 F5559 1 TEAM UNBK 00:31:36.81 00:31:10.88

117 459 TALITA PELLEGRINELLI F 44 F4044 17 ISABELLE SILVA 00:31:31.63 00:31:13.05

118 239 JULIA ALVES BUFFO COBRA MONTEIRO F 26 F2529 34 CROSSFIT 00:31:53.05 00:31:20.25

119 12 ALEXIA DE OLIVEIRA F 25 F2529 35 CROSSFIT 00:31:28.55 00:31:21.20

120 14 ALICE MIRANDA GOUVEA F 14 F1424 8 CROSSFIT 00:31:50.94 00:31:25.33

121 400 POLLYANA SECHINATO MORENO DE 
FREITAS 

F 34 F3034 28 P4RUN 00:31:28.00 00:31:28.00

122 159 GIOVANA PAOLA DE FARIA F 26 F2529 36 CROSSFIT 00:31:35.22 00:31:33.82

123 80 CINTIA JUSTINO CUNHA F 35 F3539 18 SEM EQUIPE 00:31:45.91 00:31:34.10

124 402 PRICILLA RODRI NASCIMENTO F 35 F3539 19 CROSSFIT 00:32:00.96 00:31:34.20

125 180 HELAINE CRISTINA DE REZENDE F 46 F4549 10 CROSSFIT 00:32:11.98 00:31:44.06
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126 383 NOEMI MARTINS DA SILVA F 38 F3539 20 SEM EQUIPE 00:31:52.42 00:31:48.87

127 25 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO F 27 F2529 37 CROSSFIT 00:32:20.11 00:31:54.99

128 332 MARIA DE LOURDES PERINELLI F 49 F4549 11 FISIOPERFORMANCE 00:32:14.44 00:31:55.21

129 455 SUELMA DE SOUZA PERUSSI F 36 F3539 21 CROSSFIT 00:32:28.31 00:31:59.61

130 190 INGRID KAROLINE RIBEIRO DE TOLEDO 
PIZA  

F 30 F3034 29 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:34.81 00:32:03.52

131 161 GIOVANNA KAMILLE DA SILVA F 21 F1424 9 CROSSFIT 00:32:40.05 00:32:09.85

132 367 MICHELE CORREA F 46 F4549 12 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:28.02 00:32:09.99

133 144 FLAVIA JUCLECIA TEIXEIRA GABRIEL DE 
SOUSA

F 26 F2529 38 CROSSFIT 00:32:38.39 00:32:16.26

134 24 ANA CAROL BRASIL E BERNARDES F 45 F4549 13 CROSSFIT 00:32:52.67 00:32:17.29

135 121 EMANUELLA MAGAGNA F 32 F3034 30 CROSSFIT 00:32:33.39 00:32:27.68

136 250 JULIANA RAMOS CARVALHO  F 39 F3539 22 CT MEDUSA 00:33:03.98 00:32:30.43

137 344 MARILIA DE JESUS PEREIRA  F 35 F3539 23 CORRENDO POR AMOR 00:32:59.05 00:32:34.40

138 343 MARIANI CRISTINA COSTA LOPES F 35 F3539 24 CROSSFIT 00:32:50.25 00:32:38.33

139 242 JULIA CECILIA PIROLA F 26 F2529 39 SEM EQUIPE 00:33:37.04 00:32:52.53

140 186 HELOISA SOARES DEZIDERO F 20 F1424 10 CROSSFIT 00:33:10.93 00:32:53.22

141 452 STEFANIA PEREIRA FERNANDES F 35 F3539 25 CROSSFIT 00:33:37.85 00:33:02.44

142 271 LETICIA JORENTI DE SOUZA  F 26 F2529 40 SEM EQUIPE 00:33:39.37 00:33:04.14

143 34 ANA PAULA ROSA LORO SOUZA  F 42 F4044 18 CALDENSE 00:33:55.27 00:33:06.99

144 263 LAURA ELIZABETH MARTINS VIEIRA F 42 F4044 19 CROSSFIT 00:33:16.94 00:33:15.01

145 40 ANDREIA RABELATO GUERRA  F 28 F2529 41 AEM CROOS 00:33:34.91 00:33:16.61

146 464 THABATA TAMIRIS SILVA F 32 F3034 31 CROSSFIT 00:34:28.01 00:33:16.97

147 277 LIVIA JARETA FOLHARINI F 24 F1424 11 CROSSFIT 00:34:23.27 00:33:17.63

148 466 THAIS DE CASSIA VASCONCELOS DA 
SILVEIRA NOVAES 

F 27 F2529 42 ABACO 00:33:58.05 00:33:24.70

149 482 VANESSA TERRA FONSECA  F 43 F4044 20 VOGO 00:33:46.18 00:33:32.05

150 456 SUZANA AMERICO CANAL  F 34 F3034 32 GMFIT 00:34:32.23 00:33:47.90

151 283 LUANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS F 25 F2529 43 CROSSFIT 00:34:07.32 00:33:50.48

152 440 SABRINA DE CASSIA CUSTODIO 
SILVERIO

F 24 F1424 12 CROSSFIT 00:34:21.70 00:33:50.93

153 377 NATHALIA NASCIMENTO TREVISAN F 34 F3034 33 EQUIPE DO LUIZAO 00:34:17.14 00:33:51.55

154 368 MILENA DE CASSIA DO CARMO 
CARDOSO 

F 27 F2529 44 SEM EQUIPE 00:34:14.79 00:33:52.44

155 23 ANA BEATRIZ MIRANDA DE GOUVEA F 34 F3034 34 CROSSFIT 00:34:22.65 00:33:56.48

156 21 AMANDA CRISTINA TAVARES F 31 F3034 35 SEM EQUIPE 00:34:46.92 00:33:58.26
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157 380 NATHASSJA PASSARELLI F 37 F3539 26 CROSSFIT 00:34:40.05 00:34:03.31

158 208 JESSICA OLIVEIRA PIRES F 34 F3034 36 ISABELLE SILVA 00:34:21.47 00:34:04.24

159 274 LIGIA OLIVEIRA F 41 F4044 21 CF DECHICHI 00:34:25.24 00:34:04.56

160 117 ELIANA DOS REIS F 61 F6069 1 VOGO 00:34:20.46 00:34:06.66

161 84 CRISTIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES 
PALHAO

F 40 F4044 22 SEM EQUIPE 00:34:18.43 00:34:09.38

162 45 ANNA HESTER MAROTTI MAGALHAES 
BRAZ  

F 32 F3034 37 SEM EQUIPE 00:34:53.37 00:34:12.25

163 465 THAIS BATISTA DAMIAO F 32 F3034 38 CROSSFIT 00:34:36.33 00:34:12.76

164 419 RENATA PIMENTEL F 42 F4044 23 CROSSFIT 00:34:37.34 00:34:16.50

165 15 ALINE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA F 40 F4044 24 ALINE PERSONAL 00:34:36.26 00:34:19.28

166 477 VALDIRENE CRISTINA DA SILVA F 35 F3539 27 CROSSFIT 00:34:53.48 00:34:19.70

167 97 DANIELA PAFUME DE SOUSA F 37 F3539 28 CT MEDUSA 00:34:55.46 00:34:22.18

168 298 LUCIA HELENA ANACLETO F 46 F4549 14 STUDIO MARIANA ANACLETO 00:34:32.23 00:34:22.42

169 139 FERNANDA SOUZA SILVA IDESTI F 45 F4549 15 SEM EQUIPE 00:34:35.51 00:34:29.78

170 150 FRANCIELLE CRISTINA BRUNORIO F 35 F3539 29 GO ON 00:34:35.67 00:34:30.67

171 156 GABRIELA AGUIAR VIOTTO F 28 F2529 45 CROSSFIT 00:35:06.91 00:34:31.13

172 323 MARCELA SAMPAIO PINESCHI  F 48 F4549 16 SEM EQUIPE 00:35:01.04 00:34:32.61

173 241 JULIA ALVES DE PAROLIS F 27 F2529 46 CROSSFIT 00:34:47.33 00:34:32.86

174 165 GLEICIMARA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 28 F2529 47 CROSSFIT 00:35:01.29 00:34:39.13

175 372 MONIKE COSTA SILVA F 21 F1424 13 CROSSFIT 00:35:22.66 00:34:43.20

176 438 SABRINA CORREA CABRAL F 30 F3034 39 CROSSFIT 00:35:31.57 00:34:55.33

177 22 AMANDA REGINA GONCALVES DE 
ALMEIDA

F 24 F1424 14 AEMCROSS 00:35:45.75 00:35:12.53

178 79 CINTIA GALHARDI BARRETTO F 51 F5054 4 CROSSFIT 00:36:03.65 00:35:25.93

179 460 TAMARA CRISTINA RIBEIRO CYRINO 
ALVES

F 37 F3539 30 CROSSFIT 00:36:10.06 00:35:34.17

180 126 ERIKA COAGLIA TRINDADE RAMOS F 56 F5559 2 MARCELOTRIEF 00:36:06.42 00:35:37.19

181 413 RAQUEL CHRISTINA DE SOUZA F 27 F2529 48 CROSSFIT 00:36:06.73 00:35:50.71

182 73 CAROLINA MEIRA MALTA F 28 F2529 49 CROSSFIT 00:36:08.64 00:36:02.16

183 331 MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES XAVIER F 26 F2529 50 CROSSFIT 00:36:46.84 00:36:14.22

184 457 TAINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA RUSSO F 29 F2529 51 CROSSFIT 00:36:56.92 00:36:27.96

185 29 ANA FLAVIA BUENO REIS F 27 F2529 52 CROSSFIT 00:37:16.44 00:36:45.06

186 44 ANGELICA COSTA  F 44 F4044 25 CT MEDUSA 00:37:34.54 00:37:02.85

187 278 LIVIA MARIA TEIXEIRA SILVA FURLAN F 27 F2529 53 CROSSFIT 00:37:18.45 00:37:02.96
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188 418 RENATA DOS REIS FERREIRA F 27 F2529 54 CROSSFIT 00:37:20.94 00:37:08.13

189 7 ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA SANTOS F 40 F4044 26 ALINE PERSONAL 00:37:58.19 00:37:41.62

190 276 LILIANE TORRES F 29 F2529 55 CROSSFIT 00:38:20.43 00:37:41.74

191 128 ESTELA MAGALHAES TORRES  F 19 F1424 15 SEM EQUIPE 00:38:34.58 00:38:02.89

192 95 DANIELA MARINO ZANOTTI F 26 F2529 56 CROSSFIT 00:38:44.19 00:38:07.67

193 411 RAFAELA DE FREITAS ANANIAS  F 22 F1424 16 SEM EQUIPE 00:38:19.36 00:38:11.38

194 194 ISABELA DA SILVA CREMASCO F 29 F2529 57 CROSSFIT 00:39:22.72 00:38:18.37

195 98 DANIELE MELHORINE F 39 F3539 31 CROSS COM RUN 00:38:42.60 00:38:29.34

196 89 DAIANE CRISTINA REZENDE CAMILO F 32 F3034 40 CROSSFIT 00:39:08.33 00:38:37.26

197 81 CLARA EDUARDA MORAES SILVA F 26 F2529 58 CROSSFIT 00:38:46.83 00:38:39.36

198 197 ISABELA JUVENTINO DA SILVA F 29 F2529 59 CROSSFIT 00:39:30.04 00:38:56.83

199 160 GIOVANNA BISPO DE FARIA F 24 F1424 17 CROSSFIT 00:40:01.79 00:39:02.52

200 335 MARIA TERESA ANICETO DIAS F 41 F4044 27 SEM EQUIPE 00:39:32.57 00:39:15.16

201 67 CAMILA PARENTE QUERIDO AZEVEDO 
MORENO

F 30 F3034 41 CROSSFIT 00:39:27.53 00:39:17.99

202 446 SANDRA MARIA CHIMINAZZO F 68 F6069 2 EQUIPE DO LUIZAO 00:40:13.54 00:39:22.40

203 127 ESTEFANIA MARIA BENEDITO F 37 F3539 32 CROSSFIT 00:40:38.69 00:39:35.28

204 145 FLAVIA LUISA DE SOUZA F 50 F5054 5 CROSSFIT 00:40:05.12 00:39:56.51

205 113 EDUARDA MENDES DE CARVALHO F 25 F2529 60 ATENAS 00:40:24.74 00:40:13.23

206 480 VALERIA MARIA BRAS F 51 F5054 6 EQUIPE DO LUIZAO 00:42:54.82 00:42:29.42

207 87 CRISTINA FILOMENA BAIZI BOARO F 44 F4044 28 CROSSFIT 00:43:20.55 00:42:52.47

208 191 INGRYD EMANUELLY MATHIAS 
CHICONELLO

F 30 F3034 42 CROSSFIT 00:43:25.55 00:42:56.58

209 32 ANA LAURA DE MORAES VIOLIN F 22 F1424 18 CROSSFIT 00:43:25.83 00:42:56.61

210 447 SARAH ELISA ZABOTTO MARIOZI F 26 F2529 61 SEM EQUIPE 00:43:37.06 00:42:58.85

211 284 LUANA CATARINA DA SILVEIRA PIROLA F 36 F3539 33 SEM EQUIPE 00:44:00.38 00:43:16.44

212 272 LETICIA REZENDE MORAIS F 29 F2529 62 SEM EQUIPE 00:44:56.17 00:44:13.47

213 26 ANA CAROLINA FONSECA FURTADO  F 37 F3539 34 SEM EQUIPE 00:45:18.44 00:44:25.33

214 51 BEATRIZ DE CALVALHO VITI F 21 F1424 19 SEM EQUIPE 00:44:59.31 00:44:32.18

215 240 JULIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA F 20 F1424 20 SEM EQUIPE 00:44:59.62 00:44:32.74

216 69 CARLA CRISTIANI DO AMARAL F 33 F3034 43 CROSSFIT 00:46:33.67 00:45:54.78

217 422 ROBERTA ADRIANA SABINO MIGUEL F 40 F4044 29 APH RUNNERS 00:47:22.92 00:46:59.93

218 329 MARIA BERNADETE SOUSA ADOLFO F 69 F6069 3 SEM EQUIPE 00:48:25.03 00:48:13.19
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219 19 ALINI FRANCISCA SOUZA VILAS BOAS F 45 F4549 17 CROSSFIT 00:50:51.38 00:50:44.00
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